
SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 
November  – December  2023 

 
 
Oct. 31 (18), Tue.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. John of Kronstadt 
Nov. 1 (Oct. 19), Wed.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Nov. 4 (Oct. 22), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Holy Apostle James 
Nov. 5 (Oct. 23), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Nov. 11 (Oct. 29), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Nov. 12 (Oct. 30), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Nov. 18 (5), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Nov. 19 (6), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Nov. 20 (7), Mon.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Synaxis of Archangel Michael 
Nov. 21 (8), Tue.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Nov. 25 (12), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Saint John Chrysostom 
Nov. 26 (13), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Dec. 2 (Nov. 19), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Dec. 3 (Nov. 20), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Entrance of the Theotokos 
Dec. 4 (Nov. 21), Mon.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Dec. 9 (Nov. 26), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Kursk Root Icon of Theotokos 
Dec. 10 (Nov. 27), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Dec. 16 (3), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Dec. 17 (4), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Dec. 18 (5), Mon.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. Nicholas the Wonderworker 
Dec. 19 (6), Tue.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Dec. 23 (10), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Holy Forefathers 
Dec. 24 (11), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Dec. 30 (17), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Holy Fathers 
Dec. 31 (18), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 


